Cam Units CLC
Schieber CLC
Unità a Camme CLC
INDEX
799
Ca
m
 U

Closed Cam
Height
(mm)
Work Area
W x H
(mm)
Max Work Force
with shoulder
106 cycles (kN)
Extraction
Force
(kN)
Page
number
β Fs Ef
CLC050 0÷70° 50 200 50x75 41 0,35÷0,71 800
CLC065 0÷70° 65
180 (0÷45°)
190 (50-÷55°)
210 (60÷70°)
65x65 42 0,44÷0,94 804
CLC080 0÷70° 80 270 80x86 83 0,58÷1,20 808
CLC150 0÷70° 150 270 150x85 140 1,66÷4,18 812
Highly skilled workers
TECHNICAL NOTES
INDEX
Fs

OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Stroke
(mm)
Max Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force
(kN)
EF
β S Fs Spring
CLC050.00 0° 30,21 41 0,66
CLC050.05 5° 30,52 41 0,61
CLC050.10 10° 30,34 41 0,56
CLC050.15 15° 30,53 41 0,71
CLC050.20 20° 30,41 41 0,66
CLC050.25 25° 30 41 0,66
CLC050.30 30° 32,55 41 0,66
CLC050.35 35° 35,38 41 0,66
CLC050.40 40° 38,57 41 0,66
CLC050.45 45° 42,26 41 0,66
CLC050.50 50° 46,67 41 0,66
CLC050.55 55° 52,10 41 0,59
CLC050.60 60° 59,09 41 0,52
CLC050.65 65° 58,26 41 0,38
CLC050.70 70° 57,59 41 0,35
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle

OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Stroke
(mm)
Max Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force
(kN)
EF
β S Fs Spring
CLC065.00 0° 14,99 42 0,94
CLC065.05 5° 15,07 42 0,89
CLC065.10 10° 15,22 42 0,91
CLC065.15 15° 15,51 42 0,87
CLC065.20 20° 16,49 42 0,87
CLC065.25 25° 17,10 42 0,79
CLC065.30 30° 18,51 42 0,85
CLC065.35 35° 19,57 42 0,77
CLC065.40 40° 21,46 42 0,85
CLC065.45 45° 23,25 42 0,77
CLC065.50 50° 26,50 42 0,79
CLC065.55 55° 29,70 42 0,70
CLC065.60 60° 34,97 42 0,64
CLC065.65 65° 41,37 42 0,54
CLC065.70 70° 51,12 42 0,44
OPTION CODE
SL 1 ÷ 60 (1mm steps)
OMCR
CODE

CODE
Work
Angle
Max
Stroke
(mm)
Max Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force
(kN)
EF
β S Fs Spring
CLC080.00 0° 32,14 83 1,09
CLC080.05 5° 38,45 83 1,20
CLC080.10 10° 38,89 83 1,09
CLC080.15 15° 39,65 83 0,97
CLC080.20 20° 46,08 83 1,09
CLC080.25 25° 47,78 83 0,97
CLC080.30 30° 54,25 83 1,09
CLC080.35 35° 57,36 83 0,97
CLC080.40 40° 64,28 83 1,09
CLC080.45 45° 69,64 83 0,97
CLC080.50 50° 77,79 83 1,09
CLC080.55 55° 87,17 83 0,97
CLC080.60 60° 98,48 83 0,85
CLC080.65 65° 81,56 83 0,65
CLC080.70 70° 86,38 83 0,58
Fs
EF
sß
ORDER

CODE
Work
Angle
Max
Stroke
(mm)
Max Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force
(kN)
Ef
β S Fs Spring
CLC150.00 0° 32,14 140 4,18
CLC150.05 5° 32,26 140 3,73
CLC150.10 10° 38,89 140 4,18
CLC150.15 15° 39,65 140 3,73
CLC150.20 20° 46,08 140 4,18
CLC150.25 25° 47,78 140 3,73
CLC150.30 30° 54,25 140 4,18
CLC150.35 35° 57,36 140 3,73
CLC150.40 40° 64,28 140 4,18
CLC150.45 45° 69,64 140 3,73
CLC150.50 50° 77,79 140 4,18
CLC150.55 55° 87,17 140 3,73
CLC150.60 60° 98,48 140 3,25
CLC150.65 65° 93,21 140 2,40
CLC150.70 70° 86,38 140 1,66
OPTION CODE
N Ø16 H7
OMCR
CODE